
3147 ECLIPSE DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-4995
https://www.adashunjones.com

3147 ECLIPSE DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-4995

$349,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Cleaner. Unique design of this expansive open concept home will
delight! 2 story grt rm w/flr to clg FP, wet bar & wall of windows overlooking ravine lot.
Spacious kit c-island & pantry. FF mstr w/WP & tile steam shwr. Fieldstone retaining wall
adds to the beautifully landscaped yard. 3.5...

Kimberly
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 4009 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Wet
Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2900

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1109 Tax Amount: 6175

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X14 Main

Bedroom 2 14X13 Upper

Bedroom 3 13X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 15X14 Lower

Family Room 37X19 Lower

Kitchen 14X14 Main

Living Room 21X19 Main

Dining Room 16X14 Main

Other Room 17X12 Upper

Other Room 2 10X14 Main

Other Room 3 10X06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air, Other, Zoned Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kimberly Burton Agent Email: kallkim@yahoo.com


